P03000104388

) (Re	equestor's Name)		
•			
(Δ.	ldress)		
(/**	idicəs)		
(Address)			
(Cì	ty/State/Zip/Phone #)		
·			
PICK-UP	WAIT	MAIL	
_			
(Bı	isiness Entity Name)		
(Document Number)			
,	-		
Cartified Capins	Cadificates of	Chohue	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status	
Considired making to Filips Office			
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:			
.			
l .		}	
f		j	
		ŀ	
ī			

Office Use Only



100022819461

09/19/03--01056--002 **78.75

SECTIFICATION STATE

STATE LORIDA

Of 23.3

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

Department of State
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	JP Gores, Inc.	
Enclosed are an orig	(PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME in all and one (1) copy of the artic	eles of incorporation and a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 \$87.50 Filing Fee Filing Fee Certified Copy & Certificate of Status ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED
FROM:	John Gores Name (Printed or typed)	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

165 SE Ashley Oaks Way

Stuart, FL 34997-2802

City, State & Zip

Address

FROM:

772-221-3525

Daytime Telephone number

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of this Corporation shall be:

JP Gores, Inc.

ARTICLE IL PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principle place of business/mailing address is:

165 SE Ashley Oaks Way Stuart, FL 34997

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purposes for which the corporation is organized is:

Transacting any and all lawful business for which corporations may be formed under Chapter 607 of the Florida Statutes.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

1,000 shares of common stock, par value of one dollar per share

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS/DIRECTORS (optional)

John Gores

Pres/VPres

165 SE Ashley Oaks Way

Stuart, FL 34997

ARTICLE YI _ REGISTERED AGENT

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

John Gores

165 SE Ashley Oaks Way

Stuart, FL 34997

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The name and address of the Incorporator is:

John Gores

165 SE Ashley Oaks Way

Stuart, FL 34997

ARTICLE VIII

This Corporation shall indemnify, defend and save and hold harmless and insure its officers and directors to the fullest extent permitted by law either now or hereafter.

This Corporation shall have perpetual existence unless sooner dissolved as provided by law.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity,

Signature/Incorporator